
1 https://jpw-catalog-qa-b2c-2.corevist.cloud/wp2510-15hp-3ph-base-assembly
7/4/25

WP2510 15HP 3PH Base Assembly
Product Images

https://jpw-catalog-qa-b2c-2.corevist.cloud/wp2510-15hp-3ph-base-assembly


2 https://jpw-catalog-qa-b2c-2.corevist.cloud/wp2510-15hp-3ph-base-assembly
7/4/25

Description

Index
Number Part Number Description Size Qty

1 TS-1504031 Socket Head Cap Screw M8x16 1

2 TS-1550061 Flat Washer M8 1

3 WP2510-603 Motor Pulley  1

4 WP2510-604 Key 10x8x56 1

5 WP2510-605 Main Motor 15HP, 230/460V,
3Ph 1

6 TS-1540071 Hex Nut M10 4

7 TS-2361101 Lock Washer M10 4

8 TS-1550071 Flat Washer M10 8

9 TS-1540081 Hex Nut M12 4

10 TS-2360121 Flat Washer M12 4

11 6012123 Adjusting Bolt  2

12 WP2510-612 Motor Plate  1

13 TS-1523051 Set Screw M6x16 4

15 6012126 Shaft  2

16 TS-1524021 Set Screw M8x10 2

17 6012125 Spacer  2

18 TS-1491081 Hex Cap Screw M10x50 4

19 WP2510-619 Chain #40 x 54P 1

20 WP2510-620 Chain #40 x 84P 1

21 WP2510-621 Side Cover  2

22 TS-2246102 Button Head Socket Screw M6x10 20

23 6012071 Bushing  4

24 6012070 Washer Head Screw M4x8 8

25 6012068 Rubber Boot  2

26 6012069 Driven Lead Screw  1

27 WP2510-111 Key 5x5x10 3

28 WP2510-628 C-Ring  2

29 BB-6008VV Ball Bearing 6008VV 2

30 BB-51105 Thrust Bearing 51105 4

https://jpw-catalog-qa-b2c-2.corevist.cloud/wp2510-15hp-3ph-base-assembly


3 https://jpw-catalog-qa-b2c-2.corevist.cloud/wp2510-15hp-3ph-base-assembly
7/4/25

31 TS-1504041 Socket Head Cap Screw M8x20 6

32 6012075 Bracket  2

33 WP2510-633 Sprocket  3

34 WP2510-634 Star Washer M25 2

35 WP2510-635 Special Nut  2

36 WP2510-636 Drive Lead Screw  1

37 WP2510-637 Washer  1

38 WP2510-638 Pin  4

39 TS-154010 Hex Nut M16 5

40 TS-155010 Flat Washer M16 1

41 WP2510-641 Hanger  4

42 TS-1505041 Socket Head Cap Screw M10x30 4

43 WP2510-643 Leveling Screw M16x80 4

44 6012095 Pad  4

45 WP2510-645 Base  1

46 TS-1503021 Socket Head Cap Screw M6x10 5

47 WP2510-647 Front Cover  1

48 WP2510-648 Rear Cover  1

49 WP2510-649 Strain Relief  2

50 WP2510-650 Strain Relief  4

51 TS-1503041 Socket Head Cap Screw M6x16 2

52 WP2510-652 Plate  1

53 TS-1504011 Socket Head Cap Screw M8x10 2

54 WP2510-654 Terminal Plate  1

55 TS-1504051 Socket Head Cap Screw M8x25 2

57 WP2510-657 Junction Box Cover  1

58 TS-1533032 Pan Head Screw M5x10 4

59 WP2510-233 Chain #40 x 58P 1

60 WP2510-660 S-Ring  2

61 WP2510-661 Sprocket  1

62 WP2510-662 S-Ring  1

63 BB-6203VV Ball Bearing 6203VV 2

64 WP2510-664 Housing  1

https://jpw-catalog-qa-b2c-2.corevist.cloud/wp2510-15hp-3ph-base-assembly


4 https://jpw-catalog-qa-b2c-2.corevist.cloud/wp2510-15hp-3ph-base-assembly
7/4/25

65 TS-1505021 Socket Head Cap Screw M10x20 2

66 TS-1551071 Lock Washer M10 6

67 TS-1550071 Flat Washer M10 2

68 WP2510-215 Key 5x5x12 2

69 WP2510-669 Key 5x5x15 1

70 WP2510-670 Hand Wheel Shaft  1

71 WP2510-671 Spring  1

72 TS-1523051 Set Screw M6x16 1

73 WP2510-673 Bushing  1

74 WP2510-674 Hand Wheel Assembly  1

75 TS-1550041 Flat Washer M6 1

76 TS-1551041 Lock Washer M6 1

77 TS-1503051 Socket Head Cap Screw M6x20 1

78 WP2510-678 Shaft  1

79 WP2510-679 Sprocket  1

 WP2510-GBA Gearbox Assembly (#68, 80-84, 86, 88-102,
104-114, 116)  1

80 WP2510-680 S-Ring  2

81 WP2510-681 Sprocket  1

82 WP2510-682 C-Ring  1

83 BB-6205ZZ Ball Bearing 6205ZZ 1

84 WP2510-684 Shaft  1

85 WP2510-685 Motor 1/2HP, 230/460V,
3Ph 1

86 WP2510-686 Key 5x5x22 1

88 WP2510-688 Gear  1

89 WP2510-689 Bushing  1

90 BB-6204ZZ Ball Bearing 6204ZZ 1

91 WP2510-691 Gearbox  1

92 WP2510-692 Oil Seal  1

93 BB-6205ZZ Ball Bearing 6205ZZ 1

94 TS-1524011 Set Screw M8x8 1

95 WP2510-111 Key 5x5x10 2

96 WP2510-696 Worm  1

https://jpw-catalog-qa-b2c-2.corevist.cloud/wp2510-15hp-3ph-base-assembly


5 https://jpw-catalog-qa-b2c-2.corevist.cloud/wp2510-15hp-3ph-base-assembly
7/4/25

97 WP2510-697 Gear 24T 1

98 BB-6203ZZ Ball Bearing 6203ZZ 2

99 BB-6201ZZ Ball Bearing 6201ZZ 1

100 WP2510-6100 S-Ring  1

101 WP2510-6101 Gear 60T 1

102 WP2510-6102 Shaft  1

103 TS-1550071 Flat Washer M10 4

104 WP2510-6104 Oil Seal  1

105 WP2510-6105 Gasket  1

106 WP2510-6106 Gearbox Cover  1

107 TS-1503061 Socket Head Cap Screw M6x25 6

108 WP2510-6108 Pin  2

109 WP2510-6109 Sprocket  1

110 WP2510-6110 S-Ring  2

111 BB-6202ZZ Ball Bearing 6202ZZ 1

112 WP2510-6112 Shaft  1

113 WP2510-124 Key 5x5x20 1

114 WP2510-6114 Gear 20T 1

116 WP2510-6116 Oil Plug  2

117 TS-1490041 Hex Cap Screw M8x25 4

118 TS-2361081 Lock Washer M8 4

119 TS-1550061 Flat Washer M8 4

120 WP2510-6120 Motor Cord  1

121 TS-1505041 Socket Head Cap Screw M10x30 4

122 VB-A86 V-Belt A86 3

123 VB-A57 V-Belt A57 1

 WP2510-PCA Power Cord Assembly (#124 - #128)  1

124 WP2510-6124 Red Cord  1

125 WP2510-6125 White Cord  1

126 WP2510-6126 Black Cord  1

127 WP2510-6127 Grounding Cord  1

128 WP2510-6128 Casing  1

 WP2510-MCA Main Motor Cord Assembly (#129 - #133)  1

https://jpw-catalog-qa-b2c-2.corevist.cloud/wp2510-15hp-3ph-base-assembly


6 https://jpw-catalog-qa-b2c-2.corevist.cloud/wp2510-15hp-3ph-base-assembly
7/4/25

129 WP2510-6129 Red Cord  1

130 WP2510-6130 White Cord  1

131 WP2510-6131 Black Cord  1

132 WP2510-6132 Grounding Cord  1

133 WP2510-6133 Casing  1

134 WP2510-6134 Junction Box  1

Additional Information

Stock Number 1791303-5

Products in this set

https://jpw-catalog-qa-b2c-2.corevist.cloud/wp2510-15hp-3ph-base-assembly

